
Forest Management Plan Cost-Share Program  
  

Rebecca Arnesen 
MN DNR Forestry 
(218) 386-1304 
rebecca.arnesen@state.mn.us  
 
Stephen Aysta 
GeoTree LLC 
Private consultant 
(651) 239-7429 
sjaysta@gmail.com  
 
Tom Crumpton 
W & W Forestry 
Private consultant 
(218) 434-0973 
reforest@wiktel.com  
 
Ethan Erdmann 
Holzfaller LLC 
Private consultant 
(715) 451-6323 
ethan.erdmann@holzfaller.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Stan Grossman 
Itasca Woodland Services Inc. 
Private consultant 
(218) 328-8070 
stan@iwsconsulting.com 
www.iwsconsulting.com 
 
Luke Lunde 
WSB 
Industry 
(507) 218-3380 
llunde@wsbeng.com 
 
Karl Ploeckelman 
Green Timber Consulting Foresters, Inc. 
Private consultant 
(906) 201-0044 
karl@greentimberforestry.com 
 
Kirby Readman 
MN DNR Forestry 
(218) 286-3334 
kirby.readman@state.mn.us 
 
 

Forest Stewardship Plan Writers 
 

https://www.dnr.state.mn.us/foreststewardship/plan-writers.html 
 

Any DNR certified plan writer may be chosen to write your plan.  Unless you have a plan writer in 
mind, ask two or three writers for a quote and their availability to meet your deadline.  

 
Online Resources 

 
https://www.dnr.state.mn.us/foreststewardship/index.html 

https://www.revenue.state.mn.us/sustainable-forest-incentive-act 

ROSEAU COUNTY STEWARDSHIP WRITERS 
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